
 

SCREENING SERVICES 

We understand that there are many available resources to help you find a potential 
candidate to work in your home.  For those parents who want a do-it-yourself approach, we 
offer use of our knowledge and experience.  You supply the candidate and we supply the 
expertise.  Our feedback and background checking can be invaluable. 

MENU OF SCREENING SERVICES 
 
Basic Security Check 

 Criminal Check, Driving Record, Social Security Trace 

Enhanced Security Check 

 Basic Security Check, all of the above, plus: 

 Drug Screen, 10 Panel 

 US Justice Department Sex Offender Registry 

 PA Child Abuse Clearance 

 
$125 

 

$195 

PNN Signature Candidate Check Package 

 Prescreen Interview  
 Full Patterned Interview with detailed employment and education history  
 Application completed and reviewed  
 Child Care References (up to 3)  
 Child Care Verifications (up to 2)  
 Employment Verification (up to 3)  
 Education Verification (up to 2)  
 Enhanced Security Check 

$825 

Screening Choices   
 Prescreen Interview 
 Full Patterned Interview 
 Full Patterned Interview with detailed employment  

and education history 
 Application completed and reviewed 
 Child Care References                                                                   
 Child Care Verifications 
 Employment Verification 
 Education Verification 
 Credit Check 
 PA Child Abuse Clearance 

$40 
$125 
 
$175 
$150 
$40 each  
$25 each 
$25 each 
$25 each  
$25 
$45 
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